2017 RIVER BOAT SCHEDULE

BOAT ARRIVAL DATE ARRIVAL TIME TOUR DATE DEPARTURE DATE ANTICIPATED # OF GUEST
American Queen Wed, Feb 22, 2017 Wed, Feb 22, 2017 Wed, Feb 22, 2017 450
American Queen Sat, March 4, 2017 Sat, March 4, 2017 Sat, March 4, 2017 450
American Queen Sat, March 11, 2017 Sat, March 11, 2017 Sat, March 11, 2017 450
America Wed, March 15, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, March 16, 2017 Fri, March 17, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, March 18, 2017 Sat, March 18, 2017 Sat, March 18, 2017 450
America Wed, March 22, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, March 23, 2017 Fri, March 24, 2017 150
America Sun, March 26, 2017 9:00 PM Mon, March 27, 2017 Mon, March 27, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, March 29, 2017 9:30 PM Thu, March 30, 2017 Fri, March 31, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, April 1, 2017 Sat, April 1, 2017 Sat, April 1, 2017 450
Queen of the MS Sun, April 2, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, April 3, 2017 Mon, April 3, 2017 150
America Wed, April 5, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, April 6, 2017 Fri, April 7, 2017 150
America Sun, April 9, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, April 10, 2017 Mon, April 10, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, April 12, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, April 13, 2017 Fri, April 14, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, April 15, 2017 Sat, April 15, 2017 Sat, April 15, 2017 450
Queen of the MS Sun, April 16, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, April 17, 2017 Mon, April 17, 2017 150
America Wed, April 19, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, April 20, 2017 Fri, April 21, 2017 150
America Sun, April 23, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, April 24, 2017 Mon, April 24, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, April 26, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, April 27, 2017 Fri, April 28, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, April 29, 2017 Sat, April 29, 2017 Sat, April 29, 2017 450
Queen of the MS Sun, April 30, 2017 6:30 PM Mon, May 1, 2017 Tues, May 2, 2017 150
ARMY CORP OF ENGEINEERS Wed, April 5-7, 2017

Queen of the MS Sun, May 7, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, May 8, 2017 Mon, May 8, 2017 150
America Wed, May 10, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, May 11, 2017 Fri, May 12, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, May 13, 2017 Sat, May 13, 2017 Sat, May 13, 2017 450
America Sun, May 14, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, May 15, 2017 Mon, May 15, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, May 17, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, May 18, 2017 Fri, May 19, 2017 150
R/V Pelican Friday, May 19, 2017 AM Sunday, May 21, 2017 OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
Queen of the MS Sun, May 21, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, May 22, 2017 Mon, May 22, 2017 150
America Wed, May 24, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, May 25, 017 Fri, May 26, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, May 27, 2017 Sat, May 27, 2017 Sat, May 27, 2017 450
America Sun, May 28, 2017 6:30 PM Mon, May 29, 2017 Mon, May 29, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, May 31, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, June 1, 2017 Fri, June 2, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Mon, Jun 5, 2017 10:30 PM Tue, June 6, 2017 Wed, Jun 7, 2017 150
America Wed, Jun 7, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, June 8 2017 Fri, June 9, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Fri, June 9, 2017 5:30 AM Fri, June 9, 2017 Fri, June 9, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, June 10, 2017 Sat, June 10, 2017 Sat, June 10, 2017 450
America Sun, June 11, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, June 12, 2017 Mon, June 12, 2017 150




American Duchess Fri, June 16, 2017 Fri, June 16, 2017 Fri, June 16, 2017 166
America Wed, June 21, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, June 22, 2017 Fri, June 23, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, June 24, 2017 Sat, June 24, 2017 Sat, June 24, 2017 450
America Sun, June 25, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, June 26, 2017 Mon, June 26, 2017 150
American Duchess Fri, June 30, 2017 Fri, June 30, 2017 Fri, June 30, 2017 166
America Wed, July 5, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, July 6, 2017 Fri, July 7, 2017 150
America Sun, July 9, 2017 10:30 PM Mon, July 10, 2017 Tue, July 11, 2017 150
America Thur, July 13, 2017 10:30 PM Fri, July 14, 2017 Sat, July 15, 2017 150
America Mon, July 17, 2017 5:30 AM Mon, July 17, 2017 Mon, July 17, 2017 150
America Thur, August, 3, 2017 12:30 AM Thur, August 3, 2017 Thur, August 3, 2017 150
America Mon, August 7, 2017 12:30 AM Mon, August 7, 2017 Tue, August, 8, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, September 2, 2017 Sat, September 2, 2017 Sat, September 2, 2017 450
American Queen Sat, September 16, 2017 Sat, September 16, 2017 | Sat, September 16, 2017 450
American Duchess Fri, September 22, 2017 Fri, September 22, 2017 Fri, September 22, 2017 166
America Sun, September 24, 2017 5:30 AM Sun, September 24, 2017 | Sun, September 24, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, September 30, 2017 Sat, September 30, 2017 | Sat, September 30, 2017 450
American Duchess Fri, October 6, 2017 Fri, October 6, 2017 Fri, October 6, 2017 166
American Duchess Fri, October 20, 2017 Fri, October 20, 2017 Fri, October 20, 2017 166
Queen of the MS Sun, October 29, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, October 30, 2017 Mon, October 30, 2017 150
American Duchess Fri, November 3, 2017 Fri, November 3, 2017 Fri, November 3, 2017 166
Queen of the MS Sun, November 5, 2017 9:30 PM Mon, November 6, 2017 | Tues, November 7, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Wed, November 8, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, November 9, 2017 Fri, November 10, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, November 11, 2017 Sat, November 11, 2017 Sat, November 11, 2017 450
America Sun, November 12,2017 10:00 PM Mon, November 13, 2017 Mon, Nov 13, 2017 150
American Duchess Fri, November 17, 2017 Fri, November 17, 2017 Fri, November 17, 2017 166
America Wed, November 22, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, November 23, 2017 Fri, Nov24, 2017 150
American Queen Sat, November 25, 2017 Sat, November 25, 2017 Sat, Novemer 25, 2017 450
America Sun, November 26, 2017 10:00 PM Mon, November 27,2017 | Mon, November 27, 2017 150
America Wed, December 6, 2017 4:30 PM Thur, December 7, 2017 Fri, December 8, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Sun, December 10, 2017 9:30 PM Mon, December 11, 2017 | Tues, December 12, 2017 150
America Wed, December 13, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, December 14, 2017 Fri, December 15, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Sun, December 17, 2017 9:30 PM Mon, December 18, 2017 Tue, Dec 19, 2017 150
America Wed, December 20, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, December 21, 2017 Fri, December 22, 2017 150
Queen of the MS Sun, December 24, 2017 9:30 PM Mon, December 25,2017 | Tue, December 26, 2017 150
America Wed, December 27, 2017 9:30 PM Thur, Dec 28, 2017 Fri, December 29, 2017 150
American Queen Sun, December 31, 2017 Sun, December 31, 2017 Sun, December 31, 2017 450
America Wed, Jan 3, 2018 9:30 PM Thur, Jan 4, 2018 Fri, Jan 5, 2018 150




